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2020-2021
SPACE COAST VIPERS WRESTLING
[bookmark: _GoBack]VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE			EVENT						LOCATION
Tues. Nov. 24		Pre-Season Duals					Cocoa HS
Sat. Dec. 5			Back to the Mat Brawl				Cocoa HS
Sat. Dec. 11-12		Viper Invitational					Space Coast HS
Sat. Dec. 8-19		Longhorn Duals					Harmony HS
[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]Fri. Jan. 8 			1A-D8 District Team Duals			Palm Bay HS
Thu. Jan. 14*		1A-R2 Regional Team Duals			TBD
Sat. Jan. 16 			Cocoa Invite						Cocoa HS
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 22-23*	FHSAA 1A State Team Duals 			Osceola HS
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 22-23		Bulldog IBT						Deland HS 
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 29-30		Cape Coast Conference Tournament		Space Coast HS 
Tues. Feb. 2			Dual at Rockledge – Senior Night		Rockledge HS
Fri.-Sat. Feb. 5-6		TBD							TBD
Wed. Feb. 10		Dual vs. Eau Gallie (Senior Night)		Space Coast HS
Sat. Feb. 15			Ocoee Mat Classic					Ocoee HS
Sat. Feb. 22			1A-D8 District IBT Tournament			Space Coast HS
Fri.-Sat. Feb. 28-29	*	1A-R2 Regional IBT Tournament			Palm Bay HS
Fri.-Sat. Mar. 6-7*		FHSAA 1A State IBT Tournament		Silver Spurs Arena

V.1     For meet times, travel and event details visit:  https://sites.google.com/site/scviperwrestling/
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